Central Lake (home) 9/16/16

OFFENSE

Rushing

Name Carries

Yards

TD

PAT

Cody Haase
Dominic Cassisi
Tyson Claeys
Kyle May

Nick Mays

Jacob Marsh
Caesen Campbell
Tyre Currtis

Total

Receiving

Name Receptions

13

49
179
- 26

53

34

84

17

315

Yards

TD

DN —

PAT

Timmy LaPointe

Total

Passing

Name Completions

Attempts

Yards TD

PAT INT

Tyson Claeys 0

Total 0

Total Yards Rushing: 393 yds
Total Yards Receiving: 000 vds

2

6 TD
0TD

4 PAT
1 PAT

Total Yards: 393 yds

6 TD

5 PAT

1



SCORING SUMMARY

IST
JL DOMINIC CASSISI/PAT: CASSISI

2ND
JL CASSISI/PAT: TIMMY LAPOINTE

FROM TYSON CLAEYS
JL CASSISI/PAT: CLAEYS

3Rd

JL CASSISI/PAT: KYLE MAY
JL CASSISI/PAT: MAY

4™
CL WYATT PUTNAM/PAT: ?
FROM GAVIN MORTENSEN

JL MAY/PAT: TYLER MADEJ
CL SKYLER SPANGLER/PAT:

FROM MORTENSEN
FINAL SCORE: J-L 47 Central Lake 14
RECORD 2-2 NMFC 1-1
Central Lake
Rushing Yards: 77 yards
Passing Yards 81 yards

Total Yards: 156 yards

9 yards

11 yards

15 yards

1 yards
42 yards
6 yards

16 yards
30 yards

0:32.3

5:31

1:00

9:23

6:46

11:35

7:55
1:30

16-0

24-0

32-0

40-0

40-8

47-8
47-14



