## Central Lake (home) 9/16/16

## <u>OFFENSE</u>

### Rushing

Name	Carries	Yards	TD	PAT
Cody Haase	5	49		
Dominic Cassisi	13	179	5	1
Tyson Claeys	6	- 26		1
Kyle May	6	53	1	2
Nick Mays	2	34		
Jacob Marsh	13	84		
Caesen Campbell	1	3		
Tyre Currtis	2	17		
Total	47	315	5	

# Receiving

Name	Receptions	Yards	TD	PAT
Timmy LaPointe	-			1
Total				1

### **Passing**

Name	Completions	Attempts	Yards TD	PAT	INT
Tyson Claeys	0	2		1	
T . 1	0	2		1	
Total	0	2		1	
Total Yards Rushing:	393 yds	6 TD	4 PAT		
Total Yards Receivin	•	0 TD	1 PAT		
Total Yards:	393 yds	6 TD	5 PAT		

## **SCORING SUMMARY**

1 <sup>ST</sup>				
JL	DOMINIC CASSISI/PAT: CASSISI	9 yards	0:32.3	8-0
$2^{ND}$				
JL	CASSISI/PAT: TIMMY LAPOINTE FROM TYSON CLAEYS	11 yards	5:31	16-0
JL	CASSISI/PAT: CLAEYS	15 yards	1:00	24-0
$3^{Rd}$				
JL	CASSISI/PAT: KYLE MAY	1 yards	9:23	32-0
JL	CASSISI/PAT: MAY	42 yards	6:46	40-0
$4^{\mathrm{TH}}$				
CL	WYATT PUTNAM/PAT: ?	6 yards	11:35	40-8
**	FROM GAVIN MORTENSEN	16 1	7.55	47.0
JL	MAY/PAT: TYLER MADEJ	16 yards	7:55	47-8
CL	SKYLER SPANGLER/PAT: FROM MORTENSEN	30 yards	1:30	47-14

FINAL SCORE: J-L 47 Central Lake 14

RECORD 2-2 NMFC 1-1

#### **Central Lake**

Rushing Yards: 77 yards
Passing Yards 81 yards
Total Yards: 156 yards